
S. No. Name of Financial Creditors Address  Amount Claimed by 
Creditors (Rs.)

Amount Admitted (Rs.)

1 Allahabad Bank M.I. Road Branch, Jaipuria 
Mansion, Panchbatti Circle,  
Jaipur-302001. (Rajasthan)

9,88,45,949.11                       9,88,45,949.11                      

2 Indian Overseas Bank Regional Office, SB-57, 1st 
Floor, Ridhi Tower, Opposite 
SMS Stadum, Tonk Road, 
Jaipur-302015. (Rajasthan)

1,20,87,324.72                       1,20,87,324.72                      

3 Bank of Maharastra M.I.Road, Plot No. E-2, K.J.City 
Tower, Ashok Marg, C-
Scheme, Jaipur-302001. 
(Rajasthan)

6,17,53,286.00                       6,17,53,286.00                      

4 State Bank of India Corporate Centre, Madam 
Cama Road, Narimon Poin, 
Mumbai.

1,83,94,789.05                       1,83,94,789.05                      

5 Jindal Aluminium Limited Jindal Nagar, Tumkur Road, 
Bangalore-560073.

2,68,11,260.00                       2,68,11,260.00                      

21,78,92,608.88                     21,78,92,608.88                   

List of Financial Creditors


